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32
33
34

35

RECON
NEW
RECON
NEW
RECON
OVERHAULED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
RECON

RECON
NEW
NEW
RECON

RECON

NEW
RECON

RECON

RECON
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

SPARE PARTS OF CREPELLE SN 3

CYLINDER HEAD WITH VALVES & SPRINGS

CYLINDER LINER

CYLINDER LINER

PISTON (4 CHANNEL) ( COOLED TYPE - ALU ) KOLBEN SCHMIDT
CONNECTING ROD

PISTON

EXHAUST EXPENTION

SECTION CAM SHAFT

INJECTOR PIPE

EX MANIFOLD TRANSMITER 0-600C

INTAKE VALVE
ELEMENT ASSEMBLY
EXH VALFE

INTAKE VALFE

DEFLECTOR COVER

COVER CASING ROCKER ARM
FUEL INJECTION PUMP

INDICATOR COOK & SAFETY VALVE

INLET ROCKER ARM ASSY
INLET ROCKER ARM ASSY

OIL PUMP

RECON FUEL FEED PUMP
EXPENTION COMPEN EXHAUST

SCREW BIG END CON ROD
TAPPED

EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE
GUIDE INTAKE VALVE

ROCKER ARM BUSH
SPRING CAP

VALVE CONE

ROD ROCKER ARM
THRUST BEARING
OIL SCRAPPER RING

22MM

RING SEALING 5.5MM
COMPRESSOR RING 5.5MM
COMPRESSOR RING 5.0MM

SAFETY VALVE

PART NO

COOLED SEAT

YE 2

36-92F

YD 26
FCV AB220 B0698

YF 58 26294
MS FC 52
YC 12 0001

MS YD 5
YC9

YC 8 E9
YF 31 0001

MS YE 10

YE 9
YE 9

Aliaga Marine Services

UNIT

NN = 00 B~ N PN

N
@

22

158

107

350
10

16

22



36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
RECON
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

USED

RECON
RECON

COUNTER WEIGHT BOLT
THRUST CAM SHAFT

RING PINION INTERMET
BEARING SHELL CAM SHAFT
COOLED EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
INLET VALVE SEAT

SAUER DANFOSS

BOLT INJECTOR HOLDER
SEAL OIL RETURN ELEMENT
CYLINDER HEAD WATER PLUG
INJECTION FOLLOWER
FOLLOWER

SEAL PASSAGE WATER
STOP RING

PUSH ROD INJ ROLLER
WASHER FOR VALVE GUIDE
RING STOP

SEAL RC13D

CIRCLIPS

SEA WATER INLET
ARTICULATION VALVE

ADJ ROCKER FEMALE
PRESSURE GAUGE 2.5 BAR

COMPLETE ROCKER ARM

WOODWARD UG ACTUATOR
PSG GOVERNOR

E 09 GO5
422 1200001
YF 14

MS FC 48
MS YC 4
O5 NV 10

YC 018
MS YC 22

YF 59
M1182

MS YC 17
YC 15 0002
YF 63 0603
MS FC 54
MS FC 53
MS FC 55

YE 28
MS YC 17
YD 7 0001

A8251 513
8562 772

10
12
17

31
50
25
18
43
25
40

60

60
60

30
22

17

1 USED






